
Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings
19 LANDON RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI PEBBLES 16.96 1 1D 1 33$            
12 OLIVIA PEDERSON OSCEOLA, WI NYLA 17.555 2 1D 2 28$            
7 HADLEE POESCHEL , IVY 17.884 3 1D 3 23$            

10 BROOKLYN AUSEN ELEVA, WI BAILEY 19.117 4 1D 4 19$            
13 HAILEY LUBAHN , ANA 19.366 5 1D 5 14$            
17 HAILEE AUSEN ELEVA, WI JEWEL 22.722 6 1D 6 11$            
15 MELANIE OLSON BARRON, WI CHASE 23.698 7 1D 7 9$              
16 FRANKIE VENABLE SOMERSET, WI GLITTER 25.307 8 1D 8 8$              
8 MEYA HAIGH MONDOVI, WI BEAUTY 25.312 9 1D 9 6$              
1 PIPER HAIGH MONDOVI, WI RANGER 31.107 10 1D 10 5$              

14 DEMI DICKEY RIVER FALLS, WI PISTOL 32.229 11 1D 11 -$           
9 AYRIS BRAMAN TOMAH, WI HARRY 36.931 12 1D 12 -$           

11 BRANTLEY KAVANAUGH RADISSON, WI PATCHES 40.743 13 1D 13 -$           
4 CARTER AUSEN ELEVA, WI FANCY 41.196 14 1D 14 -$           
3 MARA HUPPERT ELLSWORTH, WI LITTLE BEAN 43.67 15 1D 15 -$           

18 PIPER HAIGH MONDOVI, WI COOPER 45.806 16 1D 16 -$           
5 KENZI PETERSON NEW LONDON, WI TIZ 46.561 17 1D 17 -$           
6 RAELYNN DICKEY RIVER FALLS, WI PISTOL 50.834 18 1D 18 -$           
2 NASH POSPISIL LADYSMITH, WI FRANKLIN 53.2 19 1D 19 -$           

20 MABRY GOVIN , GUNNER 89.73 20 1D 20 -$           
21 ADDI OLSON STRUM, WI STORMI 916.918 -$           

Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings
49 KATE PASSUELLO EAU CLAIRE, WI DASHTHROUGHGUNSMOKE 14.319 1 1D 1 409$          
91 ANGIE MURRAY MENOMONIE, WI THREES R WILD 14.327 2 1D 2 335$          
56 MCKAYLA ZIMBAUER HUMBIRD, WI BOOTLEGGERS BANDIT 14.347 3 1D 3 248$          
46 MICHAELA ROEMMICH VERNDALE, MN HA BRONSINS CAT 14.424 4 1D 4 161$          
67 ASHLEY ANKER SPARTA, WI SR HIGHCLASS N ROYAL 14.458 5 1D 5 87$            
85 MYLA BAUM LITTLE FALLS, MN SE CORONA SIX BUGS 14.474 6 1D 6 -$           
55 TAYLOR HUPPERT ELLSWORTH, WI BELLE 14.493 7 1D 7 -$           
20 ASHLEY CLARKE MEDFORD, WI THE TALKINS OVER 14.567 8 1D 8 -$           

116 TAMMY OBERLE DOWNING, WI MEGA WATT SMARTS 14.586 9 1D 9 -$           
29 MAEZEE SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI MI ICHI BOOMBA 14.653 10 1D 10 -$           
53 JANA PETERSON GROSKI ROCHESTER, MN VF ALIVE N STREAKING 14.674 11 1D 11 -$           
25 JANELL SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI JMP SHINEY GALLO 14.771 12 1D 12 -$           
78 BARB BAUER DURAND, WI MANORS LUCKY STRIKE 14.886 13 2D 1 351$          
34 LISA CAMPBELL ELEVA, WI DINEROS HOT REDHEAD 14.898 14 2D 2 287$          
52 TAMMY MARTYN EDGAR, WI GFQ GOTTA DISCO 14.918 15 2D 3 213$          
77 EMMA STUEWE ALEXANDRIA, MN TWISTED BUTTERCUP 14.922 16 2D 4 138$          
23 JACKIE VISNOVEC OWEN, WI MY BIG TIME BEDUINO 14.932 17 2D 5 74$            
60 JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI JUSTALILSTARSTRUCK 14.94 18 2D 6 -$           
2 TUCKER VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN VF LIBERTY BELLE 14.943 19 2D 7 -$           

71 JESSICA BEAUVAIS BALSAM LAKE, WI ECHO 14.951 20 2D 8 -$           
61 SHERRI WRIGHT GILMAN, WI LIL DIRT ON MY BOOTS 14.952 21 2D 9 -$           
16 ASHLEY ANKER SPARTA, WI SR QUICKINMYJAGUAR 14.984 22 2D 10 -$           
76 HANNAH HEIKKINEN PHILLIPS, WI RARE FIREWATER 15.007 23 2D 11 -$           
72 MAEZEE SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI NICKS POCKET ACES 15.009 24 2D 12 -$           

109 JULIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI SHE WILL BE FAMOUS 15.017 25 2D 13 -$           
28 MADELYN RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI FIRING FOR FAME 15.044 26 2D 14 -$           

CMKJ PROPERTIES SATURDAY PEEWEE

EMPIRE FORAGE SATURDAY OPEN 4D



14 MACKENZIE BENDA CLEAR LAKE, WI BS PATRIOT PROFITDOL 15.069 27 2D 15 -$           
18 RACHEL WING LONSDALE, MN IM IMPRESSIVE KNUD 15.083 28 2D 16 -$           
74 MICHAELA ROEMMICH VERNDALE, MN DOC FROST MY SOCKS 15.084 29 2D 17 -$           
24 DANYELLE HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI MAKIN NICK FAMOUS 15.09 30 2D 18 -$           
27 JENNIFER SMART BOYD, WI LIL ANNIE OAKLEY 15.161 31 2D 19 -$           

114 BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI BULLOZERO GUY 15.167 32 2D 20 -$           
81 PAIGE GRAFF MONTICELLO, MN JUSTA FAME DREAMER 15.18 33 2D 21 -$           
26 LAUREN ZEZULKA HAMMOND, WI MISTYS TYREE 15.223 34 2D 22 -$           
65 JIM RIESSELMAN WOODVILLE, WI ELITE STRUT 15.256 35 2D 23 -$           
10 SHERRI WRIGHT GILMAN, WI VF SECRET MISTRESS 15.29 36 2D 24 -$           
44 SARAH TIRY BALDWIN, WI MOON YA AT THE BAR 15.306 37 2D 25 -$           
88 BAILEY SCHMIDTKNECHT MONDOVI, WI BETTIN ON BENTLEY 15.307 38 2D 26 -$           
39 ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI IMAFROSTYFIREFIGHTER 15.368 39 3D 1 234$          
96 JULIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI PFF PAINTIN ON A FURY 15.39 40 3D 2 191$          
41 BRISTAL KRAEMER MEDFORD, WI PISTOL 15.397 41 3D 3 142$          
50 LEXI SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI FIREM JET STONER 15.447 42 3D 4 92$            
89 TESSA SILBERNAGEL NEW RICHMOND, WI MEEKO 15.448 43 3D 5 50$            
54 TRINITY BEAUVAIS BALSAM LAKE, WI BIG LEWIS RED ER CARTEL 15.471 44 3D 6 -$           
83 JULIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI TR TRUMP THAT 15.476 45 3D 7 -$           
1 JIM RIESSELMAN WOODVILLE, WI JETTIN FRENCH FAME 15.491 46 3D 8 -$           

57 ANGELA PALM ORONOCO, MN CHICOLENA TINSEL 15.492 47 3D 9 -$           
103 EMMA STUEWE ALEXANDRIA, MN FAMES LITTLE STORM 15.509 48 3D 10 -$           
21 MELISSA SPINDLER DURAND, WI NICKS MALADY 15.518 49 3D 11 -$           
5 KIM O'MEARA KNAPP, WI WESTERN JET BUG 15.532 50 3D 12 -$           

117 JAYCIE OBERLE DOWNING, WI DOC 15.554 51 3D 13 -$           
37 KAY GUNDERSON MONDOVI, WI GRAVES RED BULLY 15.585 52 3D 14 -$           
19 GRETCHEN POSPISIL LADYSMITH, WI MOMMA JONES 15.6 53 3D 15 -$           

102 MCKENZIE WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI BEDUINOS SMOKE 15.606 54 3D 16 -$           
90 DAN FERRON CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI MAXS FRENCH DANDY 15.613 55 3D 17 -$           
31 ALEX GRUBER ELEVA, WI COOKS HANDLIN CHARRO 15.624 56 3D 18 -$           
33 KATIE THOMPSON ROCHESTER, MN RULE BRAKER 15.634 57 3D 19 -$           
51 MALIA MILLARD ST CHARLES, MN ONESWEETGOODBYE 15.646 58 3D 20 -$           
82 STACY STOLP MEDFORD, WI DAKOTAS CINDY MESA 15.656 59 3D 21 -$           
42 JESSICA BEAUVAIS BALSAM LAKE, WI LENA 15.684 60 3D 22 -$           

106 TAMERA BELISLE DEER PARK, WI UNCHAIN MY WINGS 15.783 61 3D 23 -$           
104 BAILEY WEBB OLSON HUGO, MN CUDAS FURY 15.84 62 4D 1 175$          
97 ELIZABETH NIBBE LAKE CITY, MN ZENA 15.847 63 4D 2 144$          
45 BOBBI JO HUSMOEN GALESVILLE, WI TRES TEQUILAS 15.881 64 4D 3 106$          
75 MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI ATHENASNONSTOPGAMES 15.904 65 4D 4 69$            
84 JAMES FINCK LITTLE FALLS, MN CHARMINGS SIDE CHICK 16.043 66 4D 5 37$            
43 STACIA BEADLES ELK MOUND, WI FRANKLIN 16.054 67 4D 6 -$           
40 TARRYN WERTZ MONDOVI, WI RUSTY 16.059 68 4D 7 -$           
63 ALEECE FASBENDER GILMAN, WI IM HAPPENING 16.068 69 4D 8 -$           
36 CHRISTINE LEDEBUHR MONDOVI, WI CK DASHIN RUBY 16.078 70 4D 9 -$           
86 ELLYN GOVIN , FR JUST MY LUCK 16.079 71 4D 10 -$           
99 GRACE SIERA DEER PARK, WI NALA 16.079 71 4D 10 -$           
12 MICHAELA ROEMMICH VERNDALE, MN RCK GUYS DODGER 16.18 73 4D 12 -$           
9 MARTY KRUEGER MONDOVI, WI SUNDAY MERCY 16.225 74 4D 13 -$           

101 MELODY SILBERNAGEL NEW RICHMOND, WI HEZA SLY MOONBUG 16.421 75 4D 14 -$           
108 AMY PETERSEN LAKEVILLE, MN TELLEN ABOUT ROCKY 16.489 76 4D 15 -$           
93 ELISE BREHM , MR CHOICE JAY 16.574 77 4D 16 -$           
17 STACY SCHULTZ SPRING VALLEY, WI FIRE AT ROSIES DISCO 16.637 78 4D 17 -$           
95 LAURA SILBERNAGEL NEW RICHMOND, WI LIBBY 16.743 79 4D 18 -$           



64 AMBER JUNK , DUN IT IN A SNAP 16.837 80 4D 19 -$           
69 LISA CAMPBELL ELEVA, WI LCR TWISTOFF TIME 16.923 81 4D 20 -$           
59 ASHLEE HAMM , FRENCH SPECIAL 16.983 82 4D 21 -$           
7 AMBER JUNK , JST HICKABOON HOLLY 17.162 83 4D 22 -$           

15 SHANIA BRAATEN HASTINGS, MN YGW EBONY ILLUSION 17.443 84 4D 23 -$           
13 ZACH TIRY BALDWIN, WI THIS BOOTYS GOT WHEELS 17.663 85 4D 24 -$           
87 MCKENA ZIMBAUER MELROSE, WI HOLLYWOODZ GOLDENITE 17.762 86 4D 25 -$           
6 CELIA AUSEN ELEVA, WI LP JAKE BRAKE 17.77 87 4D 26 -$           

32 ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI DANCE TA THE JEWEL 17.944 88 4D 27 -$           
92 PAYTON GILBERTSON BALDWIN, WI TUCKER SAN FAME 18.274 89 4D 28 -$           

100 AMELIA MOE NEW RICHMOND, WI ROMEO 18.44 90 4D 29 -$           
66 JULIE COLE HILLSDALE, WI I B SMOKIN HOT 19.938 91 4D 30 -$           
47 TUCKER VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN VF LIGHTNING STRIKE 914.209 -$           
3 JESSICA BEAUVAIS BALSAM LAKE, WI EYES OKEY DOKEY 914.48 -$           

38 INDY SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI EL GATO SAUVE 914.487 -$           
113 JANELLE BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI FRENCH HUSTLER 914.564 -$           
62 MACKENZIE BENDA CLEAR LAKE, WI BS JUNO JET N CORONA 914.643 -$           
8 MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI FAMOUS MR EYE 914.731 -$           

48 KELLY RIESSELMAN WOODVILLE, WI TK GUYS EASY GAL 914.778 -$           
111 ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI FR LEOS LUCK 914.822 -$           
68 ASHLEY CLARKE MEDFORD, WI LEADER OF THE A TEAM 914.866 -$           
98 LISA CAMPBELL ELEVA, WI SF GO BIG OR GO HOME 915.135 -$           
11 CECELY RIESSELMAN WOODVILLE, WI JAMES THE KING 915.31 -$           
73 STACY SCHULTZ SPRING VALLEY, WI FIDDLE AROUND LUCK 915.639 -$           
70 BROOKE BUNKELMAN EDGAR, WI BADGERS TEQUILA ROSE 915.733 -$           

105 ALISSA HOPP EAU CLAIRE, WI ROSE 915.79 -$           
35 MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI TELLERS COLOURS 915.977 -$           
22 LYNSIE KAVANAUGH , JETTY BE BLONDE 916.12 -$           

107 BAILEY DOEGE LITTLE FALLS, MN DRIFTIN EASY QUE 916.225 -$           
115 REBECCA KENDALL ELLSWORTH, WI HICKOKS DRIFTERS LADY 916.371 -$           
58 JAYLEA SCHULTZ CLEAR LAKE, WI DRIFTER 917.066 -$           
80 BELLA VENABLE SOMERSET, WI BOONS PROM ONE SHOT 917.128 -$           
79 MARIAH DICKEY RIVER FALLS, WI HIGHBROW VODKA 922.91 -$           
30 DANI WILSON HOUSTON, MN MEMORIAL HICKORY 999.999 -$           
94 MAECY RUDY COON RAPIDS, IA LENATOWARDCASH 999.999 -$           

110 AVA ALLEMANN EAU CLAIRE, WI DASH FOR COLOURS 999.999 -$           
112 VALLERY WALLNER ST CLOUD, WI TEQUILA SUNRISE 999.999 -$           

Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings
KATE PASSUELLO EAU CLAIRE, WI DASHTHROUGHGUNSMOKE 14.319 1 1D 1 605$          

MCKAYLA ZIMBAUER HUMBIRD, WI BOOTLEGGERS BANDIT 14.347 2 1D 2 363$          
MICHAELA ROEMMICH VERNDALE, MN HA BRONSINS CAT 14.424 3 1D 3 242$          

TAYLOR HUPPERT ELLSWORTH, WI BELLE 14.493 4 1D 4 -$           
ASHLEY CLARKE MEDFORD, WI THE TALKINS OVER 14.567 5 1D 5 -$           
MAEZEE SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI MI ICHI BOOMBA 14.653 6 1D 6 -$           

LISA CAMPBELL ELEVA, WI DINEROS HOT REDHEAD 14.898 7 2D 1 363$          
TAMMY MARTYN EDGAR, WI GFQ GOTTA DISCO 14.918 8 2D 2 218$          
JACKIE VISNOVEC OWEN, WI MY BIG TIME BEDUINO 14.932 9 2D 3 145$          

MAEZEE SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI NICKS POCKET ACES 15.009 10 2D 4 -$           
MADELYN RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI FIRING FOR FAME 15.044 11 2D 5 -$           
MICHAELA ROEMMICH VERNDALE, MN DOC FROST MY SOCKS 15.084 12 2D 6 -$           
JENNIFER SMART BOYD, WI LIL ANNIE OAKLEY 15.161 13 2D 7 -$           

SLABAUGH CONSTRUCTION HFHP SIDEPOT



DAN FERRON CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI MAXS FRENCH DANDY 15.613 14 3D 1 242$          
ALEX GRUBER ELEVA, WI COOKS HANDLIN CHARRO 15.624 15 3D 2 145$          

BOBBI JO HUSMOEN GALESVILLE, WI TRES TEQUILAS 15.881 16 3D 3 97$            
CHRISTINE LEDEBUHR MONDOVI, WI CK DASHIN RUBY 16.078 17 3D 4 -$           

MARTY KRUEGER MONDOVI, WI SUNDAY MERCY 16.225 18 3D 5 -$           
JESSICA BEAUVAIS BALSAM LAKE, WI EYES OKEY DOKEY 914.48 -$           

INDY SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI EL GATO SAUVE 914.487 -$           
MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI FAMOUS MR EYE 914.731 -$           
ASHLEY CLARKE MEDFORD, WI LEADER OF THE A TEAM 914.866 -$           

MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI TELLERS COLOURS 915.977 -$           
LYNSIE KAVANAUGH , JETTY BE BLONDE 916.12 -$           

Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings
ASHLEY CLARKE MEDFORD, WI THE TALKINS OVER 14.567 1 1D 1 130$          
BARB BAUER DURAND, WI MANORS LUCKY STRIKE 14.886 2 1D 2 86$            
LISA CAMPBELL ELEVA, WI DINEROS HOT REDHEAD 14.898 3 1D 3 -$           

TAMMY MARTYN EDGAR, WI GFQ GOTTA DISCO 14.918 4 1D 4 -$           
MAEZEE SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI NICKS POCKET ACES 15.009 5 1D 5 -$           

MICHAELA ROEMMICH VERNDALE, MN DOC FROST MY SOCKS 15.084 6 1D 6 -$           
DANYELLE HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI MAKIN NICK FAMOUS 15.09 7 1D 7 -$           

BAILEY SCHMIDTKNECHT MONDOVI, WI BETTIN ON BENTLEY 15.307 8 1D 8 -$           
MELISSA SPINDLER DURAND, WI NICKS MALADY 15.518 9 1D 9 -$           
MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI ATHENASNONSTOPGAMES 15.904 10 2D 1 144$          
MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI FAMOUS MR EYE 914.731 -$           
ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI FR LEOS LUCK 914.822 -$           

MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI TELLERS COLOURS 915.977 -$           

Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings
JIM RIESSELMAN WOODVILLE, WI ELITE STRUT 15.256 1 1D 1 67$            

ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI IMAFROSTYFIREFIGHTER 15.368 2 1D 2 -$           
MELISSA SPINDLER DURAND, WI NICKS MALADY 15.518 3 1D 3 -$           

DAN FERRON CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI MAXS FRENCH DANDY 15.613 4 1D 4 -$           
TAMERA BELISLE DEER PARK, WI UNCHAIN MY WINGS 15.783 5 2D 1 45$            

CHRISTINE LEDEBUHR MONDOVI, WI CK DASHIN RUBY 16.078 6 2D 2 -$           
MARTY KRUEGER MONDOVI, WI SUNDAY MERCY 16.225 7 2D 3 -$           

Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings
OCO KATE PASSUELLO EAU CLAIRE, WI DASHTHROUGHGUNSMOKE 14.319 1 1D 1 106$          
OCO MAEZEE SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI MI ICHI BOOMBA 14.653 2 1D 2 71$            
OCO EMMA STUEWE ALEXANDRIA, MN TWISTED BUTTERCUP 14.922 3 2D 1 91$            
OCO MAEZEE SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI NICKS POCKET ACES 15.009 4 2D 2 61$            
OCO MADELYN RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI FIRING FOR FAME 15.044 5 2D 3 -$           

1 CECELY RIESSELMAN WOODVILLE, WI JAMES THE KING 15.157 6 2D 4 -$           
OCO BRISTAL KRAEMER MEDFORD, WI PISTOL 15.397 7 3D 1 61$            
OCO TESSA SILBERNAGEL NEW RICHMOND, WI MEEKO 15.448 8 3D 2 40$            
OCO EMMA STUEWE ALEXANDRIA, MN FAMES LITTLE STORM 15.509 9 3D 3 -$           
OCO MCKENZIE WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI BEDUINOS SMOKE 15.606 10 3D 4 -$           
OCO ALEX GRUBER ELEVA, WI COOKS HANDLIN CHARRO 15.624 11 3D 5 -$           

5 CELIA AUSEN ELEVA, WI LP JAKE BRAKE 15.636 12 3D 6 -$           

AOIF SIDEPOT

SATURDAY SENIOR SIDEPOT

WATERMARK SALON SATURDAY YOUTH 4D



OCO MALIA MILLARD ST CHARLES, MN ONESWEETGOODBYE 15.646 13 3D 7 -$           
OCO STACY STOLP MEDFORD, WI DAKOTAS CINDY MESA 15.656 14 3D 8 -$           

7 GRACE SIERA DEER PARK, WI NALA 15.717 15 3D 9 -$           
8 MELODY SILBERNAGEL NEW RICHMOND, WI HEZA SLY MOONBUG 16.403 16 4D 1 45$            

11 LAURA SILBERNAGEL NEW RICHMOND, WI LIBBY 16.486 17 4D 2 30$            
4 LANDON RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI PEBBLES 16.652 18 4D 3 -$           
6 BELLA VENABLE SOMERSET, WI BOONS PROM ONE SHOT 16.741 19 4D 4 -$           

OCO ASHLEE HAMM , FRENCH SPECIAL 16.983 20 4D 5 -$           
2 AMELIA MOE NEW RICHMOND, WI ROMEO 18.035 21 4D 6 -$           
9 FRANKIE VENABLE SOMERSET, WI GLITTER 24.554 22 4D 7 -$           

OCO INDY SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI EL GATO SAUVE 914.487 -$           
12 MAECY RUDY COON RAPIDS, IA HOTRODDIN CALLIE 915.351 -$           
10 PAYTON LOOMIS MONDOVI, WI LILLY 916.229 -$           
3 VALLERY WALLNER ST CLOUD, WI TEQUILA SUNRISE 999.999 -$           

OCO MAECY RUDY COON RAPIDS, IA LENATOWARDCASH 999.999 -$           


